
Morning Exams: Afternoon Exams:
At 'Start of Day' bell, go to Tutor time to be registered then 

escorted to the Drama Studio

At 'End of Lunch' bell, go to your Period 4 lesson to be registered 

then escorted to the Drama Studio 

Morning Exam (9.00am start) Date Afternoon Exam (1.00pm start)

Monday 6-May
Tuesday 7-May

Wednesday 8-May
Religious Studies Paper 1

1 hour 45 mins
Thursday 9-May

Italian Listening and Reading 

Foundation 1 hour 20 mins; Higher 1 hour 45 mins

Science Biology Paper 1

1 hour 15 mins
Friday 10-May

German Listening and Reading

1 hour 45 mins

English Literature Paper 1

2 hours
Monday 13-May

French Listening and Reading

Foundation 1 hour 20 mins; Higher 1 hour 45 mins
Tuesday 14-May

 Business Paper 1

1 hour 30 mins

History Paper 1

1 hour 15 mins
Wednesday 15-May

Computer Science Paper 1

1 hour 30 mins
Maths Paper 1

1 hour 30 Mins
Thursday 16-May

Religious Studies Paper 2

1 Hour 45 Mins
Science Chemistry Paper 1

1 hour 15 mins
Friday 17-May

Geography Paper 1

1 hour 30 mins

English Literature Paper 2

2 hours 30 mins
Monday 20-May

Italian Writing

Foundation 1 hour; Higher 1 hour 15 mins
German Writing

1 hour 15 mins
Tuesday 21-May

Computer Science Paper 2

1 hour 30 mins
Science Physics Paper 1

1 hour 15 mins
Wednesday 22-May

English Language Paper 1

1 hour 45 mins
Thursday 23-May

French Writing

Foundation 1 hour; Higher 1 hour 15 mins
Friday 24-May

Half Term

Maths Paper 2

1 hour 30 mins
Monday 3-June

NCFE Health & Fitness

1 hour 30 mins
Tuesday 4-June

History Paper 2

1 hour 45 mins

Geography Paper 2

1 hour 30 mins
Wednesday 5-June

Health & Social Care (1 hour 15 mins)

Business Paper 2 (1 hour 30 mins)

Statistics Paper 1 (1 hour 30 mins)

English Language Paper 2

2 hours
Thursday 6-June CONTINGENCY SESSION

Friday 7-June
Science Biology Paper 2

1 hour 15 mins

Maths Paper 3

1 hour 30 mins
Monday 10-June

Creative Media

1 hour 30 mins

Science Chemistry Paper 2

1 hour 15 mins
Tuesday 11-June

History Paper 3

1 hour 20 mins

Wednesday 12-June
Polish Listening and Reading

1 hour 45 mins
Thursday 13-June CONTINGENCY SESSION

Geography Paper 3

1 hour 15 mins
Friday 14-June

Science Physics Paper 2

1 hour 15 mins

Monday 17-June
Music Comp 3 (1 hour 15 mins)

Statistics Paper 2 (1 hour 30 mins)

Tuesday 18-June
Polish Writing

1 hour 15 mins

Food and Nutrition

1 hour 45 Mins
Wednesday 19-June

Thursday 20-June
Friday 21-June

Monday 24-June
Tuesday 25-June

CONTINGENCY SESSION Wednesday 26-June CONTINGENCY SESSION
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